
REPORT OF  
         CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS 

 

 

 
 
 

Department General Description of Contract 

Contract 
Change 

No. 
Original Contract 

Amount Contractor/ Vendor 
Total of Prior 

Change Orders 
Amount this Change 

Order 
Change 

Approved By 

Purchasing 
Contact 

Person/Buyer 

Public 
Works 

2011/12 Asphalt 
Pavement Improvements 
(Barr Drive & Indian 
Grass Court 

2 $485,118.18 Manatt's Inc. $2,860.00 $(-31,890.05) B. Kindred MA 

                  $            $      $                  

                  $            $      $                  

                  $            $      $                  

                  $            $      $                  

                  $            $      $                  

 

Period: 
 1st – 15th 

 16th – end of month 

Month and year: November 2013 

For City Council date: November 26, 2013 


