
REPORT OF 
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS  

 

 

 
 

 

Department 
General Description 

of Contract 

Contract 
Change 

No. 
Original Contract 

Amount Contractor/ Vendor 
Total of Prior 

Change Orders 
Amount this 

Change Order 
Change 

Approved By 

Purchasing 
Contact 
(Buyer) 

Public Works Hauling & Related Services 2 $213,750.00 Waste Management of 
Ames 

$15,000.00 $26,045.36 B. Kindred MA 

Electric 
Services 

Unit #7 Feedwater Heater 
Replacement 

2 $283,705.00 American Exchanger 
Services, Inc 

$12,400.00 $(-3,500.00) D. Kom CB 

Public Works ISU Research Park Phase III: 
Water Main & Sanitary 
Sewer 

1 $798,589.00 J & K Contracting $0.00 $5,225.00 T. Warner MA 

Public Works Professional Services for 
2014/2015 Concrete 
Pavement Improvements 
Hayward Avenue (Lincoln 
Way to Hunt Street) 

2 $74,200.00 WHKS & CO $0.00 $635.10 R. Koester MA 

Public Works Waste Disposal 2 $682,500.00 Boone County Landfill $211,102.00 $6,774.00 B. Schmitt MA 

 

Period: 
 1st – 15th 

 16th – End of Month 

Month & Year: July 2015 

For City Council Date: August 11, 2015 


